Boat Length

Upto 19
20' - 23
24' - 29"
30'- 34
35'-39'
40' - 45'
Over 45'

Dinghy Storage

Rate

$2,200.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,300.00
$3,500.00
$3,700.00
$4,500.00

Daily Mooring Rental

Weekly Mooring Rental

Permits

$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00

up to 50'
50' +

up to 50'
50' +

All MBY Mooring Rentals Include:

Unlimited Launch Service

Parking

MA Tax

$137.50
$156.25
$187.50
$206.25
$218.75
§231.25
$281.25

$250.00

$50.00
$65.00

$250.00
$350.00

Use of MBY Docks (Washdown, Fuel, Pickup, Loading)

Use of (new) showers, heads

Brandt Cove - Slip Rentals (nightly)

$3.00/ft

30amp-S$20
50 amp - $30

Total

$2,582.50
$2,901.25
$3,432.50
$3,751.25
$3,963.75
$4,176.25
$5,026.25



