

Boat Length	Rate	Permits	MA Tax	Total
Up to 19'	\$2,200.00	\$245.00	\$137.50	\$2,582.50
20' - 23'	\$2,500.00	\$245.00	\$156.25	\$2,901.25
24' - 29'	\$3,000.00	\$245.00	\$187.50	\$3,432.50
30' - 34'	\$3,300.00	\$245.00	\$206.25	\$3,751.25
35' - 39'	\$3,500.00	\$245.00	\$218.75	\$3,963.75
40' - 45'	\$3,700.00	\$245.00	\$231.25	\$4,176.25
Over 45'	\$4,500.00	\$245.00	\$281.25	\$5,026.25
 Dinghy Storage			\$250.00	
 Daily Mooring Rental		up to 50'	\$50.00	
		50' +	\$65.00	
 Weekly Mooring Rental		up to 50'	\$250.00	
		50' +	\$350.00	

All MBY Mooring Rentals Include:

Unlimited Launch Service

Parking

Use of MBY Docks (Washdown, Fuel, Pickup, Loading)

Use of (new) showers, heads

Brandt Cove - Slip Rentals (nightly)

\$3.00/ft	30 amp - \$20
	50 amp - \$30